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2010 
U.S. 

CENSUS 
RANK CITY STATE

2010 
POPULATION DENSITY

CABLE 
PROVIDER

DURATION OF 
FRANCHISE 
AGREEMENT

COMM (CA) 
PUBLIC (PA) 
PEG (GOV)

CITY OR 
GOVERNMENT 

OWNED
NUMBER OF 
EMPLOYEES

NUMBER OF 
VOLUNTEERS

37 Kansas City Missouri 459,787 1,459.90 TIME WARNER State Wide GOV YES 3 0
38 Mesa Arizona 439,041 3,217.50 COX LOCAL/15YRS GOV YES 4 2
39 Virginia Beach Virginia 437,994 1,758.90 COX TBD GOV YES TBD TBD
40 Atlanta Georgia 420,003 3,154.30 COMCAST LOCAL/3YRS PUBLIC 501 (C)(3) 4 5
41 Colorado Springs Colorado 416,427 2,140.60 COMCAST LOCAL/15YRS GOV YES 6 0
42 Omaha Nebraska 408,958 3,217.90 COX PENDING CTI22 NO 0.5 1
43 Raleigh North Carolina 403,892 2,826.30 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
44 Miami Florida 399,457 11,135.90 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
45 Cleveland Ohio 396,815 5,107.20 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
46 Tulsa Oklahoma 391,906 1,991.90 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
47 Oakland California 390,724 7,004 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

72 Lincoln Nebraska 258,379 2,899.40 TBD TBD GOV YES 2 TBD
< 100K Plymouth Minesota 70,576 2,002.00 COMCAST 2013 9 CHANNELS 501 (C)(3) 50 300
< 100K Salina Kansas 47,707 2,009.60 TBD TBD CA NO 6 TBD

2010 
U.S. 

CENSUS 
RANK CITY STATE

2010 
POPULATION DENSITY

DOES 
SCHEDULED 
BROADCAST 

CONTENT 
REGULARLY 

INCLUDE 
MINORITIES?

DOES 
SCHEDULED 
BROADCAST 

CONTENT 
REGULARLY 
SHOWCASE 
BUSINESS?

DOES 
SCHEDULED 
BROADCAST 

CONTENT 
REGULARLY 
SHOWCASE 

ELECTED 
OFFICIALS?

DOES SCHEDULED 
BROADCAST 

CONTENT 
REGULARLY 
SHOWCASE 

COMMUNITY & 
PUBLIC SERVICE 

ANNOUNCEMENTS?

REVENUE 
FROM CABLE 

FUND OR 
FRANCHISE 
AGREEMENT

2011 
OPERATING 

BUDGET
37 Kansas City Missouri 459,787 1,459.90 NO NO YES/75% GOV ONLY NO 300,000
38 Mesa Arizona 439,041 3,217.50 NO NO YES AS FILLER ONLY REDUCED 316,514
39 Virginia Beach Virginia 437,994 1,758.90 NO NO YES GOV & EDU ONLY TBD TBD
40 Atlanta Georgia 420,003 3,154.30 YES YES YES YES YES 200,000
41 Colorado Springs Colorado 416,427 2,140.60 NO NO YES GOV & EDU ONLY YES 374,440
42 Omaha Nebraska 408,958 3,217.90 YES YES YES ALL WELCOME 0 78,000
43 Raleigh North Carolina 403,892 2,826.30 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
44 Miami Florida 399,457 11,135.90 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
45 Cleveland Ohio 396,815 5,107.20 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
46 Tulsa Oklahoma 391,906 1,991.90 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
47 Oakland California 390,724 7,004 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

72 Lincoln Nebraska 258,379 2,899.40 NO NO YES NO YES 552,669
< 100K Plymouth Minesota 70,576 2,002.00 NO YES YES NO YES 6,000,000
< 100K Salina Kansas 47,707 2,009.60 NO NO YES NO YES 309,231
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2010 
U.S. 

CENSUS 
RANK CITY STATE

2010 
POPULATION DENSITY WHITE BLACK

NATIVE 
AMERICAN ASIAN

PACIFIC 
ISLANDER HISPANIC

37 Kansas City Missouri 459,787 1,459.90 62.90 28.30 0.40 2.20 0.10 9.30
38 Mesa Arizona 439,041 3,217.50 83.80 2.50 2.30 1.80 0.20 26.20
39 Virginia Beach Virginia 437,994 1,758.90 70.20 19.30 0.20 5.50 0.10 5.80
40 Atlanta Georgia 420,003 3,154.30 43.10 50.10 0.20 2.70 0.00 5.30
41 Colorado Springs Colorado 416,427 2,140.60 79.80 6.60 0.80 2.70 0.20 14.50
42 Omaha Nebraska 408,958 3,217.90 78.10 11.90 0.50 2.10 0.10 10.30
43 Raleigh North Carolina 403,892 2,826.30 60.70 28.30 0.30 4.10 0.00 9.60
44 Miami Florida 399,457 11,135.90 71.70 21.60 0.10 0.90 0.00 68.20
45 Cleveland Ohio 396,815 5,107.20 42.90 50.30 0.30 1.70 0.00 8.70
46 Tulsa Oklahoma 391,906 1,991.90 68.70 15.50 3.70 2.00 0.10 12.10
47 Oakland California 390,724 7,004 37.50 28.80 0.60 15.50 0.60 24.80

72 Lincoln Nebraska 258,379 2,899.40 89.10 3.50 0.60 3.40 0.10 5.00
< 100K Plymouth Minesota 70,576 2,002.00 85.60 4.20 0.20 7.10 0.00 2.30
< 100K Salina Kansas 47,707 2,009.60 89.20 3.70 0.60 2.30 0.10 8.80


